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#89 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:22.37PASC-WI1

Boerst, Nadia 11 Smith, Jaelyn 12

Lawniczak, Nora 11 Chaudoir, Valerie 11

A 2:14.07WAVE-WI2

Barnes, Julia 11 Wolter, Josie 12

Morris, Reagan 11 Vosters, Emry 11

A 1:59.60GBSC-WI3

Schubring, Elyse 12 Mager, Lauren 12

Rouse, Natalia 11 Miller, Molly 12

A 2:04.34ASC-WI4

Heyrman, Sabrina 12 Powless, Nalani 11

Brown, Miya 11 Ness, Hadlee 12

A 2:14.28HSSB-WI5

Neveau, Roux 12 Yarbro, Chloe 11

Bassindale, Dorothy 11 Abney, Lily 12

B 2:58.57ASC-WI6

Gills, Arianna 11 Belanger, Ellie 11

Lehmann, Meraina 11 Venkatesh Durai, Sami 11

#90 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:21.63GBSC-WI2

Rowe, Colin 12 Ellis, Liam 12

Barrera, Bo 11 Wall, Rylee 11

A 2:05.12HSSB-WI3

Schultz, Camden 12 Boknevitz, Brayden 11

Shafman, Nolan 12 Keto, Lucas 11

B 2:18.79HSSB-WI4

Ahmad, Mekyle 12 Rudolph, Oliver 12

Polomis, Caden 12 Thyne, Elliott 12

A 2:30.81ASC-WI5

Rathore, Parth 11 Collison, Patrick 12

Follett, Jacob 11 Frase, Ben 11

#91 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:37.23GBSC-WI2

Alverson, Piper 10 Bramschreiber, Aubree 10

Gandhi, Akshara 9 Rouse, Eva 9

A 2:35.42ASC-WI3

Thiesfeldt, Aubrey 10 Gerrits, Charlotte 9

Mauermann, Ana 10 Ryczkowski, Madison 10

A 2:36.04HSSB-WI4

Singh, Prisha 10 Kleiman, Brynn 10

Nicol, Amalia 9 Rosner, Nora 10

#92 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

A 2:34.52GBSC-WI3

Gajewski, Eli 10 Miller, Miles 9

Ellis, Finn 10 Mager, Will 9

A 2:42.18HSSB-WI4

Kanzleiter, Russell 10 Melville, Micah 9

Shafman, Reed 10 Kleman, Caleb 10

#93 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

ASC-WI 50.83 11Lehmann, Meraina1

ASC-WI 43.39 11Gills, Arianna2

PASC-WI 40.07 11Lawniczak, Nora3

HSSB-WI 40.43 11Kontny, Izzy4

ASC-WI 49.32 11Belanger, Ellie5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

PASC-WI 38.64 12Smith, Jaelyn1

HSSB-WI 37.69 11Bassindale, Dorothy2

HSSB-WI 35.12 11Yarbro, Chloe3

GBSC-WI 35.82 11Liebmann, Sloane4

WAVE-WI 38.59 11Morris, Reagan5

GBSC-WI 39.12 12Larson, Rylee6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

WAVE-WI 34.49 12Wolter, Josie1

PASC-WI 33.46 11Boerst, Nadia2

GBSC-WI 32.61 11Warpinski, Lauren3

ASC-WI 32.64 11Brown, Miya4

HSSB-WI 33.57 12Neveau, Roux5

ASC-WI 35.03 11Venkatesh Durai, Sami6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

WAVE-WI 31.64 11Barnes, Julia1

ASC-WI 30.49 12Heyrman, Sabrina2

PASC-WI 30.20 11Chaudoir, Valerie3

ASC-WI 30.35 12Ness, Hadlee4

ASC-WI 30.86 11Powless, Nalani5

GBSC-WI 31.91 11Rouse, Natalia6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

WAVE-WI 29.35 11Vosters, Emry1

GBSC-WI 29.14 12Miller, Molly2

WAVE-WI 27.04 12Josephson, Mesa3

HSSB-WI 27.90 12Abney, Lily4

GBSC-WI 29.19 12Schubring, Elyse5

GBSC-WI 29.36 12Mager, Lauren6

#94 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

HSSB-WI 46.38 12Diemer, Milo2

PASC-WI 44.64 11Kuptz, Urban3

GBSC-WI 46.37 11Barrera, Bo4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PASC-WI 43.69 11Winker, Tyler1

WAVE-WI 37.62 12McPeake, Rowan2

HSSB-WI 35.07 12Rudolph, Oliver3

HSSB-WI 37.06 12Polomis, Caden4

ASC-WI 42.93 12Collison, Patrick5

ASC-WI 44.46 11Follett, Jacob6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

HSSB-WI 32.78 12Thyne, Elliott1

ASC-WI 32.33 11Rathore, Parth2

WAVE-WI 31.30 12Collins, John3

GBSC-WI 32.15 12Rowe, Colin4

HSSB-WI 32.46 12Shafman, Nolan5

HSSB-WI 33.88 12Ahmad, Mekyle6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI 31.09 11Frase, Ben1

HSSB-WI 30.66 11Keto, Lucas2

WAVE-WI 29.90 12Hirsbrunner, Thomas3

GBSC-WI 30.09 11Wall, Rylee4

HSSB-WI 30.88 12Schultz, Camden5

HSSB-WI 31.12 11Boknevitz, Brayden6

#95 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

GBSC-WI NT  9Ukwatta, Anindya2

HSSB-WI 1:01.09  9Kanzleiter, Eleanor3

SCWW-WI NT  9Knorr, Mia4

ASC-WI NT  7Mauermann, Lauren5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI 52.62 10Wagner, Echo1

ASC-WI 48.50  8Ryczkowski, Brooke2

HSSB-WI 46.16 10Polomis, Jaylen3

CAST-WI 48.00 10Gattuso, Addy4

HSSB-WI 51.46 10Weier, Presley5

HSSB-WI 58.78  9Christenson, River6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

GBSC-WI 43.95  9Gandhi, Akshara1

WAVE-WI 40.07  9Schroeder, Evelyn2

ASC-WI 39.06  9Gerrits, Charlotte3

HSSB-WI 39.66 10Kleiman, Brynn4

ASC-WI 42.26 10Mauermann, Ana5

HSSB-WI 46.06  9Nicol, Amalia6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI 37.80 10Thiesfeldt, Aubrey1

GBSC-WI 36.59  9Rouse, Eva2

HSSB-WI 33.07 10Rosner, Nora3

ASC-WI 36.30 10Ryczkowski, Madison4

HSSB-WI 37.25 10Singh, Prisha5

GBSC-WI 38.50 10Bramschreiber, Aubree6

#96 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

GBSC-WI NT 10Krouth, Henry2

GBSC-WI 49.70 10Muller, Vincent3

HSSB-WI 52.38  9Kotarek, Everett4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI 43.75 10Shafman, Reed2

GBSC-WI 42.04  9Miller, Miles3

GBSC-WI 42.83 10Ellis, Finn4

GBSC-WI 45.84 10Barrera, Bryce5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI 40.21 10Kanzleiter, Russell1

HSSB-WI 37.01 10Kleman, Caleb2

GBSC-WI 30.09  9Mager, Will3

WAVE-WI 36.64  9Doyle, Alex4

GBSC-WI 39.56 10Gajewski, Eli5

WAVE-WI 41.00 10McPeake, Graham6
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#97 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

HSSB-WI 1:40.45 11Kontny, Izzy1

HSSB-WI 1:37.55 11Bassindale, Dorothy2

GBSC-WI 1:15.52 11Warpinski, Lauren3

WAVE-WI 1:25.31 11Vosters, Emry4

WAVE-WI 1:37.78 11Morris, Reagan5

PASC-WI NT 12Smith, Jaelyn6

#98 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

PASC-WI 2:14.69 11Kuptz, Urban2

HSSB-WI 1:47.68 12Polomis, Caden3

GBSC-WI 2:03.92 11Barrera, Bo4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

WAVE-WI 1:37.13 12McPeake, Rowan1

GBSC-WI 1:21.47 12Ellis, Liam2

GBSC-WI 1:16.21 11Wall, Rylee3

WAVE-WI 1:17.41 12Hirsbrunner, Thomas4

GBSC-WI 1:23.14 12Rowe, Colin5

ASC-WI 1:43.02 12Collison, Patrick6

#99 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI NT  9Nicol, Amalia2

SCWW-WI NT  9Knorr, Mia3

GBSC-WI NT  9Gandhi, Akshara4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI NT 10Singh, Prisha2

HSSB-WI 1:58.20 10Weier, Presley3

SCWW-WI 2:01.15 10Hennekens, Teagan4

ASC-WI NT  9Gerrits, Charlotte5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

WAVE-WI 1:47.52  9Schroeder, Evelyn1

HSSB-WI 1:39.62 10Kleiman, Brynn2

GBSC-WI 1:33.39  9Rouse, Eva3

GBSC-WI 1:39.23 10Alverson, Piper4

ASC-WI 1:41.62 10Thiesfeldt, Aubrey5

GBSC-WI 1:56.34 10Bramschreiber, Aubree6

#100 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

GBSC-WI NT  9Miller, Miles2

GBSC-WI NT 10Krouth, Henry3

HSSB-WI NT  9Melville, Micah4

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

GBSC-WI 1:50.40 10Ellis, Finn1

WAVE-WI 1:47.40 10McPeake, Graham2

HSSB-WI 1:39.47 10Kleman, Caleb3

GBSC-WI 1:40.31 10Gajewski, Eli4

GBSC-WI 1:49.70 10Barrera, Bryce5

#101 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

ASC-WI 4:07.61 11Lehmann, Meraina1

HSSB-WI 3:26.14 11Merchak, Raelyn2

GBSC-WI 3:08.80 12Miller, Molly3

ASC-WI 3:18.21 12Heyrman, Sabrina4

GBSC-WI 3:45.30 11Liebmann, Sloane5

WAVE-WI NT 12Josephson, Mesa6

#102 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

PASC-WI NT 11Winker, Tyler2

HSSB-WI 3:10.64 12Shafman, Nolan3

HSSB-WI 3:11.55 11Keto, Lucas4

HSSB-WI NT 12Diemer, Milo5

#103 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI NT  7Mauermann, Lauren2

ASC-WI NT 10Mauermann, Ana3

SCWW-WI NT  9Knorr, Mia4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CAST-WI 1:17.03 10Gattuso, Addy2

ASC-WI 1:06.97 10Wagner, Echo3

HSSB-WI 1:08.86  9Kanzleiter, Eleanor4

HSSB-WI NT 10Polomis, Jaylen5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

HSSB-WI 1:02.42  9Christenson, River1

GBSC-WI 59.80  9Gandhi, Akshara2

ASC-WI 57.73 10Thiesfeldt, Aubrey3

WAVE-WI 58.58  9Schroeder, Evelyn4

HSSB-WI 1:01.49 10Weier, Presley5

ASC-WI 1:06.27  9Gerrits, Charlotte6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

HSSB-WI 52.72 10Singh, Prisha1

GBSC-WI 49.18 10Alverson, Piper2

HSSB-WI 41.05 10Rosner, Nora3

ASC-WI 47.17 10Ryczkowski, Madison4

SCWW-WI 50.49 10Hennekens, Teagan5

GBSC-WI 56.07 10Bramschreiber, Aubree6

#104 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI NT  9Kotarek, Everett2

GBSC-WI 1:41.12 10Ellis, Finn3

GBSC-WI NT 10Krouth, Henry4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

GBSC-WI 1:04.49 10Muller, Vincent1

GBSC-WI 57.74  9Miller, Miles2

HSSB-WI 54.01 10Kanzleiter, Russell3

HSSB-WI 55.16 10Shafman, Reed4

WAVE-WI 57.75 10McPeake, Graham5

GBSC-WI 1:18.12 10Barrera, Bryce6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

GBSC-WI 51.00 10Gajewski, Eli1

HSSB-WI 47.01  9Melville, Micah2

GBSC-WI 40.37  9Mager, Will3

WAVE-WI 44.41 10Josephson, Jaxon4

WAVE-WI 47.45  9Doyle, Alex5

HSSB-WI 52.31 10Kleman, Caleb6

#105 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI NT 11Lehmann, Meraina2

ASC-WI 59.18 11Gills, Arianna3

PASC-WI NT 11Lawniczak, Nora4

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

WAVE-WI 55.22 11Morris, Reagan2

PASC-WI 46.50 11Boerst, Nadia3

HSSB-WI 47.75 11Merchak, Raelyn4

HSSB-WI 55.48 11Bassindale, Dorothy5

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

GBSC-WI 44.12 12Larson, Rylee1

HSSB-WI 40.20 12Neveau, Roux2

ASC-WI 38.69 11Venkatesh Durai, Sami3

ASC-WI 39.06 11Brown, Miya4

ASC-WI 41.64 12Heyrman, Sabrina5

HSSB-WI 44.92 11Yarbro, Chloe6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

GBSC-WI 34.05 11Rouse, Natalia1

ASC-WI 33.81 11Powless, Nalani2

HSSB-WI 29.87 12Abney, Lily3

GBSC-WI 32.50 12Mager, Lauren4

ASC-WI 33.90 12Ness, Hadlee5

WAVE-WI 36.22 11Vosters, Emry6

#106 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

WAVE-WI 47.18 12McPeake, Rowan1

HSSB-WI 41.95 11Boknevitz, Brayden2

WAVE-WI 39.09 12Collins, John3

HSSB-WI 41.10 12Schultz, Camden4

HSSB-WI 43.69 12Rudolph, Oliver5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

HSSB-WI 38.20 12Ahmad, Mekyle1

GBSC-WI 37.65 12Rowe, Colin2

WAVE-WI 33.50 12Hirsbrunner, Thomas3

HSSB-WI 37.56 12Thyne, Elliott4

ASC-WI 37.83 11Frase, Ben5

ASC-WI 38.94 11Rathore, Parth6

#107 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GBSC-WI NT 10Alverson, Piper2

HSSB-WI 1:24.82 10Rosner, Nora3

GBSC-WI 1:41.65  9Rouse, Eva4
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#108 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

GBSC-WI 1:11.50  9Mager, Will3

GBSC-WI NT 10Muller, Vincent4

#109 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

ASC-WI 1:00.94 11Belanger, Ellie2

HSSB-WI 55.34 11Yarbro, Chloe3

ASC-WI 57.91 11Gills, Arianna4

PASC-WI 1:05.46 11Lawniczak, Nora5

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

PASC-WI 51.32 12Smith, Jaelyn1

HSSB-WI 46.95 12Abney, Lily2

HSSB-WI 45.79 11Merchak, Raelyn3

ASC-WI 46.18 11Brown, Miya4

GBSC-WI 49.16 11Liebmann, Sloane5

HSSB-WI 53.78 11Kontny, Izzy6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

WAVE-WI 44.61 12Wolter, Josie1

HSSB-WI 43.58 12Neveau, Roux2

PASC-WI 41.76 11Chaudoir, Valerie3

GBSC-WI 41.94 12Mager, Lauren4

ASC-WI 44.21 12Ness, Hadlee5

GBSC-WI 45.65 12Larson, Rylee6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

GBSC-WI 40.98 12Schubring, Elyse1

GBSC-WI 38.71 11Warpinski, Lauren2

GBSC-WI 36.19 12Miller, Molly3

WAVE-WI 38.29 12Josephson, Mesa4

GBSC-WI 38.89 11Rouse, Natalia5

ASC-WI 41.69 11Powless, Nalani6

#110 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

PASC-WI 1:15.75 11Kuptz, Urban1

HSSB-WI 56.99 12Rudolph, Oliver2

HSSB-WI 49.39 12Diemer, Milo3

PASC-WI 54.65 11Winker, Tyler4

ASC-WI 1:02.32 12Collison, Patrick5

GBSC-WI NT 11Barrera, Bo6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI 47.03 12Ahmad, Mekyle1

HSSB-WI 45.03 12Thyne, Elliott2

GBSC-WI 43.82 12Ellis, Liam3

HSSB-WI 44.37 12Polomis, Caden4

ASC-WI 45.14 11Frase, Ben5

ASC-WI 47.59 11Rathore, Parth6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

HSSB-WI 41.59 11Boknevitz, Brayden1

GBSC-WI 40.55 11Wall, Rylee2

HSSB-WI 37.29 11Keto, Lucas3

HSSB-WI 38.69 12Schultz, Camden4

WAVE-WI 41.16 12Collins, John5

HSSB-WI 42.26 12Shafman, Nolan6


